## **SELF - CERTIFICATION PROFORMA**

Category of application: Extension of Affiliation			
Category of application. Extension of Affiliation			
Mr. Pankesh kumar HEAD MASTER of GMHS MALOYA II CHANDIGARH certify that			
1.	L. The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid		
•	No Objection Certificate No:	2024/151	
•	Trust/Society/Company Registration No.:	NA (School run by Chandigarh administration)	
•	Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority	Chandigarh Administration	
•	Recognition Certificate No.	2023/13937	
•	Recognition Issuing Authority:	Department of School Education Chandigarh	
•	Recognition Expiry Date:	NA	
•	Fire Safety Certificate No.	2023/959	
•	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority	PUBLIC HEALTH CHANDIGARH	
•	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date:	16/02/2024	
•	Building Safety Certificate No.	12	
•	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority:	ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CHANDIGARH	
•	Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date:	23/04/2029	
•	Land Certificate No:	JOBNO2731	
•	Land Certificate Issuing Authority:	EQUIVALENT LAND AUTHORITY	
2.	<ol> <li>That room/s and well-equipped Composite Science Laboratory are available for secondary classes</li> </ol>		
3.	. That mandatory public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and its link has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application		
4.	4. That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.		
5.	<ol> <li>Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application.</li> </ol>		
6.			
7.	Name and Signature(s): Pankesh Kumar		
	Headmaster   W   W   W   W   W   W   W   W   W		
- [	Dated:26/04/2024 Place: Maloya Chandigarh		